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Serviced offices to let on an all-inclusive basis
(with car parking available if required)
Rents from £20 per week

Lightburn Business Centre
Top Floor, Glynis House
Brogden Street
Ulverston
Cumbria
LA12 7AT

Office suites available from single person suites to full floor

Ulverston is an attractive market town situated in south west Cumbria with a resident population of
approximately 15,000 and serving as the administrative centre for the surrounding area. Ulverston has
excellent communications having a railway station linking Barrow-in-Furness with Lancaster and the London
to Glasgow/Edinburgh railway line beyond and is situated on the A590 approximately 26 miles from access
to the M6 motorway at junction 36, 8 miles from Barrow-in-Furness, 26 miles from Kendal and 16 miles from
Windermere. Significant local employers include Glaxo Smith Kline, Siemens and Oxley Developments.

Chartered Surveyors, Commercial Property and Development Consultants, Chartered Valuation Surveyors, Building Surveyors
Specialists throughout the North West, covering Cumbria, The Lakes, Lancashire and Southern Scotland.




Description

The premises comprise individual office suites (which can be combined if required on the second floor with
shared common room/kitchen facilities, availability of meeting room and rentals on an all-inclusive basis of
service charge. In addition, the building has a large car park and individual car parking spaces available in
addition to the offices if required. Car parking spaces will be dedicated spaces specifically for exclusive use.
The offices are ready for immediate occupation being carpeted and can be made available with office
furniture (by separate negotiation) if required.

Accommodation and Rents
The following suites are available: -

Second Floor

201 — Store - LET

202 — Store - LET

Suite 203 — Offices

Suite 204 — Offices

Suite 205 - Offices - LET
Suite 206 — Offices - LET
Suite 207 — Offices - LET
Suite 208 — Offices - LET
Suite 209 — Offices

Suite 210 — Offices

Suite 211 — Offices - LET
Suite 212 — Offices

Suite 213 — Offices

214 — Store - LET

Suite 215 — Offices - LET
Suite 216 — Offices

Gents Wcs
Totals

NB: Individual car parking spaces are available on a separate permit.

Terms

Sgm
10.32sg m
8.18 sqm
33.21sgm
21.78 sgm
21.53sgqm
1478 sg m
14.95sgm
1491sgm
1495sgm
13.69sgm
8.44 sgm
13.94sgm
153sgm
5.35sgm
21.79sgm
20.43sgm

253.58sgm

Sq ft
(111 sq ft)
(88 sq ft)
(358 sq ft)
(234 sq ft)
(232 sq ft)
(159 sq ft)
(161 sq ft)
(161 sq ft)
(161 sq ft)
(147 sq ft)
(91 sq ft)
(150 sq ft)
(161 sq ft)
(58 sq ft)
(235 sq ft)
(220 sq ft)

(2727 sq ft)

Rent pa
£1,000
£1,000
£7,250
£4,750
£4,750
£2,750
£3,000
£3,000
£3,000
£2,750
£1,750
£2,750
£3,000
£1,000
£5,000
£4,750

Rent/week
£19.25
£19.25

£139.42
£91.34
£91.34
£52.88
£57.69
£57.69
£57.69
£52.88
£33.65
£52.88
£57.69
£19.25
£96.15
£91.34

The suites are available on the basis of a 12-month tenancy agreement (or longer by negotiation subject to
annual RPI increases) at a rental inclusive of rent, utilities, insurance and cleaning of common parts.
Broadband is available and charged separately.

Energy Performance Certificate

The second floor of the property has an energy performance asset rating of ‘D’

Legal Costs

Each party to be responsible for their own legal fees incurred in the preparation of a new lease.

VAT

The building is registered for VAT and therefore VAT will be payable on rents and other payments under the

terms of the lease.

Viewing

Strictly by appointment through the sole agents Peill & Company, tel 01539 888 000 (Simon Adams dealing),
kendal@peill.com for viewings.

IMPORTANT NOTICE RELATING TO THE MISREPRESENTATION ACT 1967 AND THE PROPERTY MISDESCRIPTIONS ACT 1991

Peill & Co Ltd on their behalf and for the sellers or lessors of this property whose agents they are give notice that: {i) The particulars are set out as a general outline only for guidance of any intending purchasers
or lessees and do not constitute, nor constitute part of an offer or contract. {ii) All descriptions, dimensions, references to condition and necessary permissions for use and occupation, and other details are
given in good faith and are believed to be correct, but any intending purchasers or tenants should not rely on them as statements or representations of fact, but must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise
as to the correctness of each of them. {iii} No person employed by Peill & Co Ltd has any authority to make or give any rep ion or warranty whats in refation to this property. Unless otherwise stated,
all prices and rents are quoted exclusive of VAT. All details, plans, maps and photographs are for identification only and are believed to be correct at the time of printing. Shop occupiers are subject to change.
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or lessees and do not constitute, nor constitute part of an offer or contract. {ii) All descriptions, dimensions, references to condition and necessary permissions for use and occupation, and other details are
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all prices and rents are quoted exclusive of VAT. All details, plans, maps and photographs are for identification only and are believed to be correct at the time of printing. Shop occupiers are subject to change.




Ulverston
cCO

e, .
" experian.
01539 888 000

BRIDGE HOUSE

PUBLIC Hoyge

e
HIS 'N' SIRS
LE

@
m

19 ¥ $%008
TNVHYAS3H NVION!

SNOLSHINGOD

OBINSON-g

301440
0342138
13l 1wwa 40
PIEL casT,
R

=
Zz
®

z
o
@
>
z
z
-
z
A

CosTA
SHO)

COFFEE

3HOLS FONIINIANOD
SS3¥dX3 00S3L

00V 3H.
¥ L3700

w

Pl
(o]
@
@)
m

133¥1IS N

THE ROYAL
BRITISH
LEGION

SOCIAL CLUB

or

TUFENS CoURT

(60) (ESTIMATED)

LIVINGSTONS
SOLICITOR

Hayva SNOH
A 85Esn

IN2A

.
au NYODERN
SODIWY

30uNS
Au30Y N

=

Plan for identification purposes only

IMPORTANT NOTICE RELATING TO THE MISREPRESENTATION ACT 1967 AND THE PROPERTY MISDESCRIPTIONS ACT 1991

Peill & Co Ltd on their behalf and for the sellers or lessors of this property whose agents they are give notice that: (i) The particulars are set out as ageneral outline only for guidance of any intending purchasers
or lessees and do not constitute, nor constitute part of an offer or contract. (i) All descriptions, dimensions, references to condition and necessary permissions for use and occupation, and other details are
given in good faith and are believed to be correct, but any intending purchasers or tenants should not rely on them as statements or representations of fact, but must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise
as to the correctness of each of them. {iii} No person employed by Peill & Co Ltd has any authority to make or give any representation or warranty whatever in relation to this property. Unless otherwise stated,
all prices and rents are quoted exclusive of VAT. All details, plans, maps and photographs are for identification only and are believed to be correct at the time of printing. Shop occupiers are subject to change.




